
60 Cannock - Chase Terrace - Burntwood - Lichfield Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Cannock, Bus Station 0505 – 0605 0635 0705 0740 0815 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155
McArthurGlen Designer Outlet 0512 – 0612 0642 0712 0747 0822 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202

Heath Hayes, Norton Road 0521 0551 0621 0651 0721 0756 0831 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211
Norton Canes, Millenium Garden 0524 0554 0624 0654 0725 0800 0834 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214
Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 0536 0606 0636 0706 0738 0813 0846 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226

Burntwood, Farewell Lane 0546 0616 0646 0716 0749 0824 0856 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236
Lichfield, Bus Station 0559 0629 0659 0729 0804 0839 0909 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Cannock, Bus Station 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1635 1705 1735 1810 1910
McArthurGlen Designer Outlet 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1642 1712 1742 1817 1917

Heath Hayes, Norton Road 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1651 1721 1751 1826 1926
Norton Canes, Millenium Garden 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1545 1615 1655 1725 1755 1829 1929
Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1558 1628 1708 1738 1808 1841 1941

Burntwood, Farewell Lane 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1639 1719 1749 1819 1851 1951
Lichfield, Bus Station 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1624 1654 1734 1804 1834 1904 2004

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Cannock, Bus Station 0625 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325
McArthurGlen Designer Outlet 0632 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332

Heath Hayes, Norton Road 0641 0741 0810 0841 0910 0941 1010 1041 1110 1141 1210 1241 1310 1341
Norton Canes, Millenium Garden 0644 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344
Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 0656 0756 0826 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356

Burntwood, Farewell Lane 0706 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406
Lichfield, Bus Station 0719 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Cannock, Bus Station 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1755 1910
McArthurGlen Designer Outlet 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702 1802 1917

Heath Hayes, Norton Road 1410 1441 1510 1541 1610 1641 1710 1810 1925
Norton Canes, Millenium Garden 1414 1444 1514 1544 1614 1644 1714 1814 1929
Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1826 1941

Burntwood, Farewell Lane 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1836 1951
Lichfield, Bus Station 1449 1519 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1849 2004

1 January 2023



60 Lichfield - Burntwood - Chase Terrace - Cannock Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Lichfield, Bus Station 0605 0635 0710 0740 0810 0845 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255
Burntwood, Farewell Lane 0614 0644 0721 0751 0821 0854 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304

Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 0628 0658 0736 0806 0836 0908 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318
Norton Canes, Millenium Garden 0638 0708 0747 0817 0847 0918 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328

Heath Hayes, Five Ways Inn 0642 0712 0752 0822 0852 0922 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332
McArthurGlen Designer Outlet 0652 0722 0802 0832 0902 0932 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342

Cannock, Bus Station 0659 0729 0809 0839 0909 0939 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Lichfield, Bus Station 1325 1355 1425 1455 1530 1600 1630 1700 1740 1810 1840 1935 2010
Burntwood, Farewell Lane 1334 1404 1434 1504 1541 1611 1641 1711 1751 1819 1849 1944 2019

Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 1348 1418 1448 1518 1556 1626 1656 1726 1806 1833 1903 1958 2033
Norton Canes, Millenium Garden 1358 1428 1458 1528 1607 1637 1707 1737 1817 1843 1913 2008 2043

Heath Hayes, Five Ways Inn 1402 1432 1502 1532 1612 1642 1712 1742 1822 1847 1917 2012 2047
McArthurGlen Designer Outlet 1412 1442 1512 1542 1622 1652 1722 1752 1832 1857 1927 2022 2057

Cannock, Bus Station 1419 1449 1519 1549 1629 1659 1729 1759 1839 1904 1934 2029 2104

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Lichfield, Bus Station 0725 – 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355
Burntwood, Farewell Lane 0734 – 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404

Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 0748 – 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418
Norton Canes, Millenium Garden 0758 – 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428

Heath Hayes, Five Ways Inn 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432
McArthurGlen Designer Outlet 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442

Cannock, Bus Station 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Lichfield, Bus Station 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1825 1925 2010
Burntwood, Farewell Lane 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1834 1934 2019

Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1848 1948 2033
Norton Canes, Millenium Garden 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728 1758 1858 1958 2043

Heath Hayes, Five Ways Inn 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732 1802 1902 2002 2047
McArthurGlen Designer Outlet 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 1912 2012 2057

Cannock, Bus Station 1519 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1919 2019 2104

1 January 2023

Route Description:
Cannock Bus Station, Ringway, Church Street, Lichfield Road, Eastern Way, McArthurGlen Designer Outlet, Hayes Way, Hednesford Road, 
Norton Road, Hednesford Road, Burntwood Road, Cannock Road, Ironstone Road, High Street, Rugeley Road, Bridge Cross Road, Milestone 
Way, High Street, Queen Street, Chase Road, Lichfield Road, Walsall Road, Friary Road, The Friary, St John Street, Birmingham Road, Lichfield 
Bus Station. Returns Lichfield Bus Station, Birmingham Road, St John Street, The Friary, Friary Road, Walsall Road, Lichfield Road, Chase 
Road, Queen Street, High Street, Milestone Way, Bridge Cross Road, Rugeley Road, High Street, Ironstone Road, Cannock Road, Burntwood 
Road, Hednesford Road, Norton Road, Hednesford Road, Hayes Way, McArthurGlen Designer Outlet, Eastern Way, Lichfield Road, Church 
Street, Ringway, Park Road, Stafford Road, Cannock Bus Station.


